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201102080000
45330

02/08/2011
12:38:54

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REESE
JOHNNY W

Instr
#:20080311000
099850

201102280000
66140

02/28/2011
10:51:53

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRIMM HENRY
ELLIS

201102280000
66150

02/28/2011
10:51:54

UNION STATE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADVANCED
CONSTRUCTI
ON DESIGN

201102280000
66570

02/28/2011
12:37:02

UNION STATE
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MERRELL
EASON

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


