Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNION STATE BANK; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201102080000 45330	02/08/2011 12:38:54	UNION STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE JOHNNY W					Instr #:20080311000 099850	
201102280000 66140	02/28/2011 10:51:53	UNION STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRIMM HENRY ELLIS						
201102280000 66150	02/28/2011 10:51:54	UNION STATE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADVANCED CONSTRUCTI ON DESIGN						
201102280000 66570	02/28/2011 12:37:02	UNION STATE BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MERRELL EASON						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST